
'2018_11_22 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 94

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

02507372 MICHELOT MICHEL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
07008926 ROZE PASCAL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
  ()

02100271 HENRY DANIEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02102932 BOUHAN ANDRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

P - G

02502685 BERNABEU ANTOINE (0250202/FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)
02502221 DANIEL JACK (0250202/FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)
  ()

03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02102237 BON ALAIN (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

P - G

02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
02103456 POIFOL GILLES (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

02505791 RONCALLI JEAN-CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02508077 GIUSTRANTI DANIEL (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

06900990 CAILLOL JEAN MARC (0691018/BROSSES PETANQUE)
06900124 ENCAUSSE ANGE (0340312/VILLENEUVE PETANQUE)
  ()

03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G

02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03907482 BOURGEOIS JEAN-YVES (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

G - P

02502041 FRECHON PIERRE-JACK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
07003481 MARGILLET BERNARD (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

P - G

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

05100517 MACHIN GÉRARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901375 CROTET PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

P - G

02122959 DUPONT DANIEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03904389 GUYON CLAUDE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902344 PELLOTIER GÉRARD (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02102237 BON ALAIN (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

P - G

05100517 MACHIN GÉRARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901375 CROTET PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

G - P

02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
02103456 POIFOL GILLES (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

G - P

02100271 HENRY DANIEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02102932 BOUHAN ANDRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

02122959 DUPONT DANIEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours A

02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
02103456 POIFOL GILLES (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

02122959 DUPONT DANIEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

G - P

03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02102237 BON ALAIN (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

05100517 MACHIN GÉRARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901375 CROTET PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours A

02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
02103456 POIFOL GILLES (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

05100517 MACHIN GÉRARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901375 CROTET PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

G - P



'2018_11_22 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 70

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

07000655 OLIVIER LIONEL (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
07005876 BUTEL RENÉ (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
  ()

02511548 ROUGERON JEAN FRANÇOIS (0250303/PETANQUE VALDAHONNAISE)
02509653 MAIROT LOUIS (0250102/PETANQUE RUDIPONTAINE)
  ()

P - G

02119834 MILLIOT JEAN PIERRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

02102158 MANIERE THIERRY (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02123985 BOUCHARD JEAN MARIE (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
  ()

G - P

00320661 PERILLAT FRANCOIS (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03903991 GAUCHET PASCAL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

03906967 PETIOT DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

P - G

07007259 PERRINGERARD YVON (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02509310 FAIVRE-PICON PASCAL (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

02103729 RAQUIN ETIENNE (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02125481 THEVENOT ALAIN (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

03902460 PERGE JEAN-CLAUDE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03904090 SANTINA CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

07802995 SAJDAK PATRICK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

02111117 RONOT DOMINIQUE (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02125671 DE OCHANDIANO MARTINE (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
  ()

02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101246 TANQUEREL YVES (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

P - G

03906705 FAILLENET YVES (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
03907741 COURCENET HERVÉ (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

02112207 MARCHAND ALAIN (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02104932 FAVOTTE ROBERT (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03903991 GAUCHET PASCAL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101246 TANQUEREL YVES (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

02119834 MILLIOT JEAN PIERRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

02511548 ROUGERON JEAN FRANÇOIS (0250303/PETANQUE VALDAHONNAISE)
02509653 MAIROT LOUIS (0250102/PETANQUE RUDIPONTAINE)
  ()

07802995 SAJDAK PATRICK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

02112207 MARCHAND ALAIN (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02104932 FAVOTTE ROBERT (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

02103729 RAQUIN ETIENNE (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02125481 THEVENOT ALAIN (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

02103729 RAQUIN ETIENNE (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02125481 THEVENOT ALAIN (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

02119834 MILLIOT JEAN PIERRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

02511548 ROUGERON JEAN FRANÇOIS (0250303/PETANQUE VALDAHONNAISE)
02509653 MAIROT LOUIS (0250102/PETANQUE RUDIPONTAINE)
  ()

03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

02119834 MILLIOT JEAN PIERRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

02511548 ROUGERON JEAN FRANÇOIS (0250303/PETANQUE VALDAHONNAISE)
02509653 MAIROT LOUIS (0250102/PETANQUE RUDIPONTAINE)
  ()

G - P



'2018_11_22 Nbre d'équipe : 94

1/4 de Finale du Concours C

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900091 PLESIAT MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03906496 MARTINELLO ADRIENNE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03902452 PIPOZ CHANTAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P

03908510 ARNAL PHILIPPE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

03903974 PETIOT JEAN-LOUIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

G - P

02504683 GUERIN EVELYNE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02503349 GUERIN JEAN-MARIE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

02103751 RIGE DOMINIQUE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02123047 MAUVAIS PASCAL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

G - P

03907539 BEUCLER JEAN-MARC (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907990 REINOLD PETER (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03902341 PASCAL NICOLE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
07100277 BERRET PATRICK (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours C

02504683 GUERIN EVELYNE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02503349 GUERIN JEAN-MARIE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

03907539 BEUCLER JEAN-MARC (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907990 REINOLD PETER (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

P - G

03908510 ARNAL PHILIPPE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900091 PLESIAT MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours C

03907539 BEUCLER JEAN-MARC (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907990 REINOLD PETER (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900091 PLESIAT MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P




